A-22 WWW.IDEALINDUSTRIES.COM	 1-800-435-0705 Customer Assistance
S
tr
eetlig
h
t K
its
Wire Termination

Note:	 For combination 2 wire line (2-14 AWG Set Screw) and 1 wire load
	 (6-14 AWG Crimp), use 30-B2216.
Ordering Information
1-800-435-0705 Customer Assistance	 WWW.IDEALINDUSTRIES.COM
A-24 WWW.IDEALINDUSTRIES.COM	 1-800-435-0705 Customer Assistance
S
tr
eetlig
h
t K
its
Available Part Numbers
Catalog
Number Description
30-S1212 In-Line Breakaway, set screw; fused; 1 wire line side, 2-14 AWG; 1 wire load side, 2-14 AWG
30-S1222 In-Line Breakaway, set screw; fused; 1 wire line side, 2-14 AWG; 2 wire load side, 2-14 AWG
30-S1212N In-Line Breakaway, set screw; non-fused; 1 wire line side, 2-14 AWG; 1 wire load side, 2-14 AWG
30-S1222N In-Line Breakaway, set screw; non-fused; 1 wire line side, 2-14 AWG; 2 wire load side, 2-14 AWG
30-C1212 In-Line Breakaway, crimp; fused; 1 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 1 wire load side, 2-4 AWG
30-C1216 In-Line Breakaway, crimp; fused; 1 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 1 wire load side, 6-14 AWG
30-C1616 In-Line Breakaway, crimp; fused; 1 wire line side, 6-14 AWG; 1 wire load side, 6-14 AWG
30-C1222 In-Line Breakaway, crimp; fused; 1 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 2 wire load side, 6-8 AWG
30-C1226 In-Line Breakaway, crimp; fused; 1 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 2 wire load side, 10-14 AWG
30-C1622 In-Line Breakaway, crimp; fused; 1 wire line side, 6-14 AWG; 2 wire load side, 6-8 AWG
30-C1626 In-Line Breakaway, crimp; fused; 1 wire line side, 6-14 AWG; 2 wire load side, 10-14 AWG
30-C1212N In-Line Breakaway, crimp; non-fused; 1 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 1 wire load side, 2-4 AWG
30-C1216N In-Line Breakaway, crimp; non-fused; 1 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 1 wire load side, 6-14 AWG
30-C1616N In-Line Breakaway, crimp; non-fused; 1 wire line side, 6-14 AWG; 1 wire load side, 6-14 AWG
30-C1222N In-Line Breakaway, crimp; non-fused; 1 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 2 wire load side, 6-8 AWG
30-C1226N In-Line Breakaway, crimp; non-fused; 1 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 2 wire load side, 10-14 AWG
30-C1622N In-Line Breakaway, crimp; non-fused; 1 wire line side, 6-14 AWG; 2 wire load side, 6-8 AWG
30-C1626N In-Line Breakaway, crimp; non-fused; 1 wire line side, 6-14 AWG; 2 wire load side, 10-14 AWG
30-S2212 Y-Tap Breakaway, set screw; fused; 2 wire line side, 2-14 AWG; 1 wire load side, 2-14 AWG
30-S2222 Y-Tap Breakaway, set screw; fused; 2 wire line side, 2-14 AWG; 2 wire load side, 2-14 AWG
30-S2212N Y-Tap Breakaway, set screw; non-fused; 2 wire line side, 2-14 AWG; 1 wire load side, 2-14 AWG
30-S2222N Y-Tap Breakaway, set screw; non-fused; 2 wire line side, 2-14 AWG; 2 wire load side, 2-14 AWG
30-C2012 Y-Tap Breakaway, crimp; fused; 2 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 1 wire load side, 2-4 AWG
30-C2016 Y-Tap Breakaway, crimp; fused; 2 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 1 wire load side, 6-14 AWG
30-C2216 Y-Tap Breakaway, crimp; fused; 2 wire line side, 6-8 AWG; 1 wire load side, 6-14 AWG
30-C2616 Y-Tap Breakaway, crimp; fused; 2 wire line side, 10-14 AWG; 1 wire load side, 6-14 AWG
30-C2022 Y-Tap Breakaway, crimp; fused; 2 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 2 wire load side, 6-8 AWG
30-C2026 Y-Tap Breakaway, crimp; fused; 2 wire line side, 2-4 AWG; 2 wire load side, 10-14 AWG